Position

Principal, Elementary

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher - Special Education

Teacher K-5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Department

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Total Wages

$121,829

$95,756

$94,702

$94,537

$93,912

$90,882

$90,042

$87,278

$86,035

$83,653

$77,670

$77,110

$67,010

$62,867

$60,609

$57,113

$54,974

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,587

$17,681

$27,715

$10,790

$27,585

$10,377

$27,793

$9,970

$26,789

$27,082

$25,803

$25,714

$11,034

$15,513

$19,854

$20,024

$12,829



Teacher K-5

Teacher - Special Education

Custodian Il

School Secretary

Lead Food Service Worker I

Teacher - Special Education

Custodian |

Teacher K-5

Instructional Assistant 2 Lh

Instructional Assistant 2 Lh

Instructional Assistant 2 Lh

Instructional Assistant 2 Lh

Teacher - Special Education

Library Media Specialist

Instructional Assistant 2 Rsp

Food Service Worker |

Sub Noon Supervisor

Food Service Worker |

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

$51,877

$50,977

$49,337

$44,359

$39,287

$35.697

$33,588

$27,504

$23,782

$23,668

$23,477

$23,307

$18,092

$16,334

$15,644

$13,746

$10,000

$7,827

$12,478

$17,576

$23,157

$23,123

$11,444

$12,547

$10,782

$8,769

$2,773

$2,798

$9,369

$2,710

$4,240

$0

$1,795

$0

$0

$0



Noon Supervisor

Sub Noon Supervisor

Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary

Paddison Elementary
School

Paddison Elementary
School

$4,730

$2,626

$0

$0



