Position Ot	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$121,829	\$31,587
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$95,756	\$17,681
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$94,702	\$27,715
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$94,537	\$10,790
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$93,912	\$27,585
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$90,882	\$10,377
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$90,042	\$27,793
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$87,278	\$9,970
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$86,035	\$26,789
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$83,653	\$27,082
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$77,670	\$25,803
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$77,110	\$25,714
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$67,010	\$11,034
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$62,867	\$15,513
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$60,609	\$19,854
Teacher - Special Education		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$57,113	\$20,024
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$54,974	\$12,829

Teacher K-5	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$51,877	\$12,478
Teacher - Special Education	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$50,977	\$17,576
Custodian II	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$49,337	\$23,157
School Secretary	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$44,359	\$23,123
Lead Food Service Worker II	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$39,287	\$11,444
Teacher - Special Education	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$35,697	\$12,547
Custodian I	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$33,588	\$10,782
Teacher K-5	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$27,504	\$8,769
Instructional Assistant 2 Lh	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$23,782	\$2,773
Instructional Assistant 2 Lh	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$23,668	\$2,798
Instructional Assistant 2 Lh	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$23,477	\$9,369
Instructional Assistant 2 Lh	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$23,307	\$2,710
Teacher - Special Education	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$18,092	\$4,240
Library Media Specialist	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$16,334	\$0
Instructional Assistant 2 Rsp	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$15,644	\$1,795
Food Service Worker I	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$13,746	\$0
Sub Noon Supervisor	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$10,000	\$0
Food Service Worker I	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$7,827	\$0

Noon Supervisor	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$4,730	\$0
Sub Noon Supervisor	Little Lake City Elementary	Paddison Elementary School	\$2,626	\$0